at 25C at 40C at 25C at 40C at 25C at 40C
RN3A22D15 15 14 RGC2A22D25KKE 32 27
RN3A48D15 15 14 RGC2A60D25KKE 32 27
RJ2A22A25E 25 20 RGC2A22A25KKE 32 27
RJ2A22D25 25 20 RN3A22D30 30 27 RGC2A22D25KKE 32 27
RJ2A60A25E 25 20 RGC2A60A25KKE 32 27
RJ2A60D25 25 20 RN3A48D30 30 27 RGC2A60D25KKE 32 27
RJ2A22A32E 32 25 RGC2A22A25KKE 32 27
RJ2A22D32 32 25 RGC2A22D25KKE 32 27
RJ2A60A32E 32 25 RGC2A60A25KKE 32 27
RJ2A60D32 32 25 RGC2A60D25KKE 32 27
N/A RGC2A60A40KGE 50 40
N/A RGC2A60D40KGE 50 40
N/A RGC2A60A75GGEAF 85 75
N/A RGC2A60D75GGEAF 85 75
N/A RGC2A60D75GGEDF 85 75
RJ3A22A20E 20 15 RGC3A22A20KKE 25 20
RJ3A22D20 20 15 RGC3A22D20KKE 25 20
RJ3A60A20E 20 15 RGC3A60A20KKE 25 20
RJ3A60D20 20 15 RGC3A60D20KKE 25 20
RJ3A22A25E 25 20 RGC3A22A20KKE 25 20
RJ3A22D25 25 20 RGC3A22D20KKE 25 20
RJ3A60A25E 25 20 RGC3A60A20KKE 25 20
RJ3A60D25 25 20 RGC3A60D20KKE 25 20
RJ3A22A32EP 32 26 RGC3A60A25KKE 32 28
RJ3A22D32EP 32 26 RGC3A60D25KKE 32 28
RJ3A60A32EP 32 26 RGC3A60A25KKE 32 28
RJ3A60D32EP 32 26 RGC3A60D25KKE 32 28
N/A RGC3A60A30KGE 37 30
N/A RGC3A60D30KGE 37 30
N/A RGC3A60A40GGEAF 42 42
N/A RGC3A60D40GGEDF 42 42
N/A RGC3A60A65GGEAF 71 66
N/A RGC3A60D65GGEAF 71 66
N/A RGC3A60D65GGEDF 71 66
RN Series
Part Number
- RJ and RN Series 2 and 3-Pole will be Inventory Code W after October 1, 2013 -
Cross Reference of 3-Phase 2 and 3 Pole
RJ and RN Series to New RG Series
32A
AC-1 rating per pole AC-1 rating per pole
3
-P
h
a
s
e
 3
-P
o
le
 S
w
it
c
h
in
g
AC-1 rating per pole
15A
3
-P
h
a
s
e
 2
-P
o
le
 S
w
it
c
h
in
g
RJ Series
Part Number
RG Series                 Part
Number
25A
42A
71A
50A
85A
20A
25A
32A
37A